:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9980469

Sep 17, 2024 - 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 311,889 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 10929 - 0.019297560 ETH®
45.70 USD

2 10930 - 0.065453688 ETH®
155.02 USD

3 10931 - 0.019260402 ETH®
45.61 USD

4 10932 - 0.019251157 ETH®
45.59 USD

S 10933 - 0.019348283 ETH®
45.82 USD

6 10934 - 0.019304991 ETH&®
45.72 USD

7 10935 - 0.019321042 ETH®
45.75 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9980469
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/311889
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10929
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10930
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10931
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10932
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10933
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10934
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10935

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

10936

10937

10954

10963

10964

10965

10966

10967

Validator Id

814579

Amount

- 0.019219917
45.52 USD

- 0.019354825
45.83 USD

- 0.019270201
45.63 USD

- 0.084510408
200.15 USD

- 0.065366081
154.81 USD

- 0.019301363
45.71 USD

- 0.019337162
45.79 USD

- 0.019299421
45.70 USD

- 0.019355116
45.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.045631371
108.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10936
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10937
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10954
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10955
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10963
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10964
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10965
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10966
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/10967
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/814579

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



