

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9980469

DATE & TIME Sep 17, 2024 · 16:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 311,889 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	10929	- 0.019297560 ETH � 45.70 USD
2	10930	- 0.065453688 ETH � 155.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>10931</u>	- 0.019260402 ETH � 45.61 USD
<u>4</u>	10932	- 0.019251157 ETH � 45.59 USD
<u>5</u>	10933	- 0.019348283 ETH � 45.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>10934</u>	- 0.019304991 ETH � 45.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>10935</u>	- 0.019321042 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>10936</u>	- 0.019219917 ETH � 45.52 USD
9	10937	- 0.019354825 ETH � 45.83 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>10954</u>	- 0.019270201 ETH � 45.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>10955</u>	- 0.084510408 ETH � 200.15 USD
<u>12</u>	10963	- 0.065366081 ETH � 154.81 USD
<u>13</u>	10964	- 0.019301363 ETH � 45.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>10965</u>	- 0.019337162 ETH � 45.79 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>10966</u>	- 0.019299421 ETH � 45.70 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>10967</u>	- 0.019355116 ETH � 45.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>814579</u>	+ 0.045631371 ETH � 108.07 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.